10
.2
00
4
ELECTRICAL
MODEL ELF 1800/...-TNC
ANTENNA TYPE Elevated feed1/2 � skirt dipole antenna for
portable equipment

★ Delivered factory tuned to customer’s specified frequency or cellular system.
★ Provided with TNC (male) connector.
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS:
When ordering the antenna, please state the centre
frequency or the name of a cellular network.
FREQUENCY/
CELLULAR NETWORK
TYPE
DCS-1800/PCN ELF 1800/DCS-TNC
1920 MHz ELF 1800/1920-TNC
DECT ELF 1800/DECT-TNC
EXAMPLES OF ORDERING:
-100 -50 f.res.-75 -25 +25 +75+50 +100
2.0
1.5
1.0
SWR
2.5
Typical SWR - curve for
ELF 1800/...-TNC
f. MHz
DCS 1800
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.